
CROYDON SUMMER POOL LEAGUE 
2017 FIXTURES PROGRAMME 

 
 

Mon 22-May SINGLES KO (Round 1) 
Tues 23-May LEAGUE (Week 1) 
Mon 29-May No Fixture (Bank Holiday) 
Tues 30-May LEAGUE (Week 2) 
Mon 5-Jun DOUBLES KO (Round 1) 
Tues 6-Jun LEAGUE (Week 3) 
Mon 12-Jun TEAM KO CUP (Round 1) 
Tues 13-Jun LEAGUE (Week 4) 
Mon 19-Jun SINGLES KO (Round 2) 
Tues 20-Jun LEAGUE (Week 5) 
Mon 26-Jun DOUBLES KO (Round 2) 
Tues 27-Jun LEAGUE (Week 6) 
Mon 3-Jul TEAM KO CUP (Quarter-Finals) 
Tues 4-Jul LEAGUE (Week 7) 
Mon 10-Jul SINGLES KO (Round 3) 
Tues 11-Jul LEAGUE (Week 8) 
Mon 17-Jul DOUBLES KO (Round 3) 
Tues 18-Jul LEAGUE (Week 9) 
Mon 24-Jul TEAM KO CUP (Semi-Finals) 
Tues 25-Jul LEAGUE (Week 10) 
Mon 31-Jul SINGLES KO (Round 4) 
Tues 1-Aug LEAGUE (Week 11) 
Mon 7-Aug DOUBLES KO (Quarter-Finals) 
Tues 8-Aug LEAGUE (Week 12) 
Mon 14-Aug SINGLES KO (Quarter-Finals) 
Tues 15-Aug LEAGUE (Week 13) 
Mon 21-Aug DOUBLES KO (Semi-Finals) 
Tues 22-Aug LEAGUE (Week 14) 
Mon 28-Aug No Fixture (Bank Holiday) 
Tues 29-Aug LEAGUE (Week 15) 
Mon 4-Sep SINGLES KO (Semi-Finals) 
Tues 5-Sep LEAGUE (Week 16) 
Mon 11-Sep No Fixture 
Tues 12-Sep LEAGUE (Week 17) 
Mon 18-Sep GRAND KO FINALS 
Tues 19-Sep LEAGUE (Week 18) 

 


